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Justice Balfour66
East York

3.7003.7003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9008.7008.4009.150
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.650 12.100 12.60012.400 49.750
Place: 1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Jasmine Lussier96
Laval Excellence

3.5003.2003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.5008.7508.750
ND: __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 12.250 12.350 11.90011.700 48.200
Place: 3 2 4 4 2 

2 

Sadie Finkelstein62
Borden

3.7003.5003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.1008.7008.600
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.100 12.000 12.20011.600 47.900
Place: 5 4 5 2T 3 

3 

Audrey Grimard94
Laval Excellence

3.5003.7002.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7008.2508.4508.650
ND: __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 12.150 11.250 12.20011.950 47.550
Place: 4T 8 2 2T 4 

4 

Katelyn Harrison63
Borden

3.7003.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.7007.9009.100
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.600 11.400 12.00011.400 47.400
Place: 2 7T 6 3T 5 

5 

Laurie-Jeanne Pepin88
Gymnix

3.5003.7002.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.1508.7008.350
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.850 11.400 12.00011.850 47.100
Place: 8T 7T 3 3T 6 

6 

Ava Sorrento67
East York

2.5003.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.6008.9008.650
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.150 12.400 10.80011.300 46.650
Place: 4T 1 7T 12 7 

7 

Leanne Bastien72
Gymini

3.7003.5003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.4507.6008.500
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.000 10.900 11.80010.950 45.650
Place: 7 9 9 5 8 

8 

Daphne Thibaudeau-Wright91
Gymnix

3.3003.3003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.7508.1008.150
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.650 11.600 11.20011.050 45.500
Place: 9T 6 8 8 9 

9 
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Cloe Bellizzi92
Laval Excellence

3.3003.1002.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.2008.1008.550
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.050 10.400 11.30011.300 45.050
Place: 6 12 7T 7T 10 

10 

Juliette Laviolette87
Gymnix

3.3003.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.1007.3008.050
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.550 10.800 11.30010.800 44.450
Place: 11 10 11 7T 11 

11 

Vanessa Rossi97
Laval Excellence

3.5003.0003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.4006.3508.4508.350
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.850 11.750 10.9009.350 43.850
Place: 8T 5 15 10 12T

12T

Maria Semashko90
Gymnix

3.1003.7002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3006.9507.7008.100
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.600 10.200 11.40010.650 43.850
Place: 10 13 12 6 12T

12T

Marie-Laurence Fortin75
Gymini

3.7003.5002.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5006.0507.5508.150
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.650 9.850 12.2009.550 43.250
Place: 9T 14T 14 2T 13 

13 

Lucia Fontg-Hirtle74
Gymini

3.1002.7001.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.3508.2008.1507.350
ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Final: 10.850 9.850 10.35010.900 41.950
Place: 13 14T 10 14 14 

14 

Magali Landry95
Laval Excellence

3.1002.2002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9005.9007.9508.350
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.850 10.450 11.0008.100 41.400
Place: 8T 11 17 9 15 

15 

Jordane Cloutier73
Gymini

3.3003.5003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.2006.8006.3507.600
ND: __.___-0.500__._____.___

Final: 11.100 9.450 10.5009.800 40.850
Place: 12 15 13 13 16 

16 

Laurie-Qing Belanger681
Gymnix

2.5002.200__.___3.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3506.800__.___7.000
ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___

Final: 10.500 __.___ 10.8508.900 30.250
Place: 14 16* 16 11 17 

17 
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Mia Dushaine93
Laval Excellence

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 15 16* 18 15 18 

18 
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